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  1.    28  MS_Meyer                                    ( 9:54.9  49:34.3 0:35.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Finley Campbell         8     9:35.1
  2      4  Axton Zick              7     9:53.5
  3      5  Louis Gilbertson        8     9:55.2
  4      6  Henry Munson            8     9:59.6
  5     11  Beckham Andrzejczak     8    10:10.9
  6   ( 13) Lucas Slice-Pedrin      8    10:13.3
  7   ( 15) Ian Baumer              8    10:17.6

  2.   100  MS_New Richmond                             (10:28.6  52:23.0 0:49.5)
==========================================================
  1      7  Carson Balduc           8     9:59.7
  2     12  Liam Osegard            8    10:12.8
  3     24  Ryker Tuinstra          8    10:37.8
  4     27  Samuel Landgraf         8    10:43.5
  5     30  Lachlan Strawn          8    10:49.2
  6   ( 35) Parker Ash              7    10:53.5
  7   ( 40) Brody Rewerts           8    11:10.2

  3.   123  MS_Saint Croix Central                      (10:35.1  52:55.4 0:40.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  John Shealy             6    10:13.4
  2     17  Isaac Hebard            7    10:25.1
  3     22  Parker Stanton          6    10:30.1
  4     34  Parker Bruggeman        7    10:53.1
  5     36  Mason Peissig           6    10:53.7
  6   ( 38) Crosby Coach            6    11:05.9
  7   ( 42) Lane Heinbuch           6    11:10.8

  4.   128  MS_Osceola                                  (10:38.8  53:13.6 1:01.2)
==========================================================
  1     10  Miles Gregory           8    10:10.7
  2     19  Maverick Strom          6    10:26.8
  3     23  Blake Bender            6    10:32.0
  4     33  Bryson Bender           8    10:52.2
  5     43  Everett Schultz         6    11:11.9
  6   ( 56) Mikkko Leiskau          6    11:50.0
  7   ( 66) Brandt Bauer            6    12:10.0

  5.   165  MS_Elk Mound                                (10:58.3  54:51.5 2:06.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Victor Ludwig           8     9:52.1
  2     25  Wyatt Hase              7    10:39.8
  3     32  Max Glaus               6    10:50.4
  4     48  Bronson Burcaw          6    11:30.8
  5     57  Camden Hahn             6    11:58.4
  6   ( 61) Noah Rygiel             6    12:01.0
  7   ( 68) Malachi Fredrickson     6    12:15.2

  6.   205  MS_Cumberland                               (11:12.3  56:01.1 2:52.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jack Odden              8     9:32.7
  2      9  Leo Dettinger           8    10:03.6
  3     53  Jackson DePatto         6    11:42.2
  4     70  Oscar Centeno           5    12:17.5
  5     72  Cooper Jobe             7    12:25.1
  6   ( 81) Juan Guerra             6    13:22.5



  7   ( 82) Michael Odden           6    13:26.5

  7.   214  MS_Saint Croix Falls                        (11:14.5  56:12.5 0:56.3)
==========================================================
  1     31  Odin Clemins            6    10:50.1
  2     37  Lane Rose               6    11:01.9
  3     45  Philip Kovar            6    11:16.0
  4     46  Bennett Loney           6    11:18.1
  5     55  Calvin Mitchell         6    11:46.4
  6   ( 60) Kolten Meador           7    12:00.8
  7   ( 63) Odin Ferris             7    12:06.1

  8.   217  MS_Viking                                   (11:21.8  56:48.8 1:27.0)
==========================================================
  1     26  Andrew Anderson         7    10:42.8
  2     28  Thane Findlay           7    10:46.9
  3     47  Monte Zinda             8    11:28.9
  4     51  Canaan Lee              6    11:40.4
  5     65  Vincent Nitti           8    12:09.8
  6   ( 69) Dawson Pottratz         8    12:16.5
  7   ( 75) Isaac Smith             7    12:30.1

  9.   223  MS_Amery                                    (11:21.7  56:48.3 2:27.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  Raymond Sullivan        8    10:00.6
  2     29  Asa Steen               8    10:47.9
  3     39  Conrad Long             8    11:06.6
  4     73  Daniel Hill             8    12:25.5
  5     74  Bronson Long            6    12:27.7
  6   ( 86) Paul Johnson            7    14:06.8
  7   ( 90) Jackson Rude            6    17:14.6

 10.   233  MS_Webster                                  (11:27.9  57:19.1 1:34.5)
==========================================================
  1     20  Tobe Pardun             7    10:27.4
  2     41  Vance Arnal             7    11:10.3
  3     52  Cameron Pearson         6    11:40.7
  4     58  Easton Seaman           5    11:58.8
  5     62  Coltan Derosier         8    12:01.9
  6   ( 71) Simeon McDonald         8    12:21.6
  7   ( 84) Samuel Jowers           8    13:39.5

 11.   243  MS_Somerset                                 (11:33.2  57:45.9 1:48.0)
==========================================================
  1     16  Oliver LeSage           7    10:19.3
  2     50  Justin Hall             8    11:37.4
  3     54  Quinn Steadman          7    11:42.7
  4     59  Dax Lammers             8    11:59.2
  5     64  Ben Barry               7    12:07.3
  6   ( 67) Ethan Stumo             8    12:11.8
  7   ( 80) Grady Vrieze            8    13:13.6

 12.   285  MS_Spring Valley                            (12:19.4  61:36.8 3:30.5)
==========================================================
  1     18  Stetson Peavey          8    10:25.3
  2     21  Jake Peterson           7    10:27.8
  3     78  Greyson Vorlicek        7    13:08.7
  4     83  August Meyer            6    13:39.2
  5     85  Jackson Colbert         6    13:55.8
  6   ( 89) Jaxon Clements          6    14:43.4

 13.   325  MS_Prescott                                 (12:18.3  61:31.2 1:58.4)
==========================================================
  1     44  Sullivan Anderson       8    11:13.5
  2     49  Holden Klym             8    11:31.0
  3     76  Parker Gallant          8    12:34.0
  4     77  Brody Unser             7    13:00.8
  5     79  Westley Drew            8    13:11.9
  6   ( 87) Caiden Bentjen          8    14:16.2



  7   ( 88) Travis Fortney          7    14:37.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jack Odden         8    MS_Cumberland                 9:32.7  6:24 
    2    2 Finley Campbell    8    MS_Meyer                      9:35.1  6:26 
    3    3 Victor Ludwig      8    MS_Elk Mound                  9:52.1  6:37 
    4    4 Axton Zick         7    MS_Meyer                      9:53.5  6:38 
    5      Lyle Wagner        8    MS_Glenwood City              9:54.5  6:39 
    6    5 Louis Gilbertson   8    MS_Meyer                      9:55.2  6:40 
    7    6 Henry Munson       8    MS_Meyer                      9:59.6  6:43 
    8    7 Carson Balduc      8    MS_New Richmond               9:59.7  6:43 
    9    8 Raymond Sullivan   8    MS_Amery                     10:00.6  6:43 
   10    9 Leo Dettinger      8    MS_Cumberland                10:03.6  6:45 
   11   10 Miles Gregory      8    MS_Osceola                   10:10.7  6:50 
   12   11 Beckham Andrzejcza 8    MS_Meyer                     10:10.9  6:50 
   13   12 Liam Osegard       8    MS_New Richmond              10:12.8  6:51 
   14   13 Lucas Slice-Pedrin 8    MS_Meyer                     10:13.3  6:52 
   15   14 John Shealy        6    MS_Saint Croix Central       10:13.4  6:52 
   16   15 Ian Baumer         8    MS_Meyer                     10:17.6  6:55 
   17   16 Oliver Lesage      7    MS_Somerset                  10:19.3  6:56 
   18      Ezra Black         7    MS_Meyer                     10:20.8  6:57 
   19   17 Isaac Hebard       7    MS_Saint Croix Central       10:25.1  7:00 
   20   18 Stetson Peavey     8    MS_Spring Valley             10:25.3  7:00 
   21   19 Maverick Strom     6    MS_Osceola                   10:26.8  7:01 
   22   20 Tobe Pardun        7    MS_Webster                   10:27.4  7:01 
   23   21 Jake Peterson      7    MS_Spring Valley             10:27.8  7:01 
   24      Oliver Munson      7    MS_Meyer                     10:29.5  7:03 
   25   22 Parker Stanton     6    MS_Saint Croix Central       10:30.1  7:03 
   26   23 Blake Bender       6    MS_Osceola                   10:32.0  7:04 
   27   24 Ryker Tuinstra     8    MS_New Richmond              10:37.8  7:08 
   28   25 Wyatt Hase         7    MS_Elk Mound                 10:39.8  7:09 
   29   26 Andrew Anderson    7    MS_Viking                    10:42.8  7:12 
   30   27 Samuel Landgraf    8    MS_New Richmond              10:43.5  7:12 
   31   28 Thane Findlay      7    MS_Viking                    10:46.9  7:14 
   32   29 Asa Steen          8    MS_Amery                     10:47.9  7:15 
   33   30 Lachlan Strawn     8    MS_New Richmond              10:49.2  7:16 
   34   31 Odin Clemins       6    MS_Saint Croix Falls         10:50.1  7:16 
   35   32 Max Glaus          6    MS_Elk Mound                 10:50.4  7:17 
   36   33 Bryson Bender      8    MS_Osceola                   10:52.2  7:18 
   37   34 Parker Bruggeman   7    MS_Saint Croix Central       10:53.1  7:18 
   38   35 Parker Ash         7    MS_New Richmond              10:53.5  7:19 
   39   36 Mason Peissig      6    MS_Saint Croix Central       10:53.7  7:19 
   40      Jackson Carow      8    MS_Meyer                     11:01.1  7:24 
   41   37 Lane Rose          6    MS_Saint Croix Falls         11:01.9  7:24 
   42   38 Crosby Coach       6    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:05.9  7:27 
   43   39 Conrad Long        8    MS_Amery                     11:06.6  7:27 
   44   40 Brody Rewerts      8    MS_New Richmond              11:10.2  7:30 
   45   41 Vance Arnal        7    MS_Webster                   11:10.3  7:30 
   46   42 Lane Heinbuch      6    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:10.8  7:30 
   47   43 Everett Schultz    6    MS_Osceola                   11:11.9  7:31 
   48   44 Sullivan Anderson  8    MS_Prescott                  11:13.5  7:32 
   49      Maddox Whipple     7    MS_Meyer                     11:13.7  7:32 
   50   45 Philip Kovar       6    MS_Saint Croix Falls         11:16.0  7:34 
   51      Levi Johnson       7    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:17.0  7:34 
   52   46 Bennett Loney      6    MS_Saint Croix Falls         11:18.1  7:35 
   53      Ryan Wersal        5    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:19.2  7:36 
   54      Christian Treadawa 7    MS_Meyer                     11:20.6  7:37 
   55   47 Monte Zinda        8    MS_Viking                    11:28.9  7:42 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Hunter Wooten      7    MS_Frederic/Luck             11:30.2  7:43 
   57      Knox Lundquist     5    MS_Frederic/Luck             11:30.4  7:43 
   58   48 Bronson Burcaw     6    MS_Elk Mound                 11:30.8  7:44 
   59   49 Holden Klym        8    MS_Prescott                  11:31.0  7:44 
   60      Ian Kjeseth        8    MS_New Richmond              11:36.0  7:47 
   61      Xander Lavasseur   7    MS_Meyer                     11:37.3  7:48 
   62   50 Justin Hall        8    MS_Somerset                  11:37.4  7:48 
   63      Jayden Badciong    8    MS_Meyer                     11:39.4  7:49 
   64   51 Canaan Lee         6    MS_Viking                    11:40.4  7:50 
   65   52 Cameron Pearson    6    MS_Webster                   11:40.7  7:50 
   66      Collin Bruggeman   6    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:41.1  7:51 
   67   53 Jackson Depatto    6    MS_Cumberland                11:42.2  7:51 
   68   54 Quinn Steadman     7    MS_Somerset                  11:42.7  7:52 
   69   55 Calvin Mitchell    6    MS_Saint Croix Falls         11:46.4  7:54 
   70      Ryan Cleary        8    MS_Meyer                     11:47.9  7:55 
   71      Branton Rasmussen  6    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:48.1  7:55 
   72   56 Mikkko Leiskau     6    MS_Osceola                   11:50.0  7:57 
   73      Sam Schauer        6    MS_Saint Croix Central       11:50.3  7:57 
   74      Wyatt Murphy       6    MS_Frederic/Luck             11:52.3  7:58 
   75   57 Camden Hahn        6    MS_Elk Mound                 11:58.4  8:02 
   76   58 Easton Seaman      5    MS_Webster                   11:58.8  8:02 
   77   59 Dax Lammers        8    MS_Somerset                  11:59.2  8:03 
   78      Jordan Page        7    MS_New Richmond              12:00.2  8:03 
   79   60 Kolten Meador      7    MS_Saint Croix Falls         12:00.8  8:04 
   80   61 Noah Rygiel        6    MS_Elk Mound                 12:01.0  8:04 
   81      Charlie Whipkey    7    MS_Meyer                     12:01.5  8:04 
   82   62 Coltan Derosier    8    MS_Webster                   12:01.9  8:05 
   83      Anson Cisneros     7    MS_New Richmond              12:04.8  8:06 
   84   63 Odin Ferris        7    MS_Saint Croix Falls         12:06.1  8:07 
   85   64 Ben Barry          7    MS_Somerset                  12:07.3  8:08 
   86      Weston Titel       7    MS_New Richmond              12:07.7  8:08 
   87   65 Vincent Nitti      8    MS_Viking                    12:09.8  8:10 
   88   66 Brandt Bauer       6    MS_Osceola                   12:10.0  8:10 
   89   67 Ethan Stumo        8    MS_Somerset                  12:11.8  8:11 
   90      Michael Gregory    6    MS_Osceola                   12:12.1  8:11 
   91      Joshua Haskins     7    MS_New Richmond              12:12.4  8:12 
   92      Finley Cernohous   7    MS_Saint Croix Central       12:14.2  8:13 
   93   68 Malachi Fredrickso 6    MS_Elk Mound                 12:15.2  8:13 
   94   69 Dawson Pottratz    8    MS_Viking                    12:16.5  8:14 
   95   70 Oscar Centeno      5    MS_Cumberland                12:17.5  8:15 
   96      Regan Finnegan     6    MS_Osceola                   12:18.4  8:16 
   97   71 Simeon McDonald    8    MS_Webster                   12:21.6  8:18 
   98      Case Hanson        7    MS_Saint Croix Falls         12:22.4  8:18 
   99      Emmett Matter      7    MS_Meyer                     12:22.7  8:19 
  100      Clayton Huppert    8    MS_Meyer                     12:23.2  8:19 
  101   72 Cooper Jobe        7    MS_Cumberland                12:25.1  8:20 
  102   73 Daniel Hill        8    MS_Amery                     12:25.5  8:20 
  103      William Sikorski   7    MS_Saint Croix Central       12:25.7  8:20 
  104   74 Bronson Long       6    MS_Amery                     12:27.7  8:22 
  105      Theron Page        7    MS_Meyer                     12:29.0  8:23 
  106      Logan Fredrickson  7    MS_New Richmond              12:30.0  8:23 
  107   75 Isaac Smith        7    MS_Viking                    12:30.1  8:23 
  108      Dennis Anderson    8    MS_Meyer                     12:30.9  8:24 
  109      Brecken Carroll    6    MS_Viking                    12:31.6  8:24 
  110   76 Parker Gallant     8    MS_Prescott                  12:34.0  8:26 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
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  111      Carter Conroy      8    MS_New Richmond              12:40.0  8:30 
  112      Carter Grass       6    MS_Osceola                   12:41.9  8:31 
  113      Luke Majerus       8    MS_Meyer                     12:42.8  8:32 
  114      Collin Rygiel      6    MS_Elk Mound                 12:47.0  8:35 
  115      Ashlund Frandrup   8    MS_Meyer                     12:49.4  8:36 
  116      Jackson Stai       8    MS_Osceola                   12:52.7  8:39 
  117      James Rudesill     7    MS_Meyer                     12:53.4  8:39 
  118      Bryce Roettger     6    MS_Viking                    12:57.0  8:41 
  119   77 Brody Unser        7    MS_Prescott                  13:00.8  8:44 
  120      Reid Roloff        6    MS_Viking                    13:06.0  8:47 
  121      Trevor Gross       7    MS_Glenwood City             13:08.2  8:49 
  122      Daniel Lemay       8    MS_New Richmond              13:08.2  8:49 
  123   78 Greyson Vorlicek   7    MS_Spring Valley             13:08.7  8:49 
  124   79 Westley Drew       8    MS_Prescott                  13:11.9  8:51 
  125   80 Grady Vrieze       8    MS_Somerset                  13:13.6  8:53 
  126      Kolin Johnson      7    MS_New Richmond              13:15.1  8:54 
  127      Cooper Bowen       7    MS_Viking                    13:20.8  8:57 
  128      Kai Schoonover     7    MS_New Richmond              13:22.2  8:58 
  129   81 Juan Guerra        6    MS_Cumberland                13:22.5  8:59 
  130      Rex Boyles         8    MS_Glenwood City             13:24.3  9:00 
  131   82 Michael Odden      6    MS_Cumberland                13:26.5  9:01 
  132      Gavin Mitchell     8    MS_Meyer                     13:31.6  9:05 
  133      Lucas Burrier      7    MS_Somerset                  13:34.1  9:06 
  134      Isaac Roloff       6    MS_Viking                    13:37.4  9:09 
  135   83 August Meyer       6    MS_Spring Valley             13:39.2  9:10 
  136   84 Samuel Jowers      8    MS_Webster                   13:39.5  9:10 
  137      Paul Adamski       6    MS_Saint Croix Central       13:40.0  9:10 
  138      Vang Logan         6    MS_Elk Mound                 13:40.6  9:11 
  139      Archie Ott         6    MS_Saint Croix Central       13:43.1  9:12 
  140      Alan Gordon        7    MS_New Richmond              13:43.2  9:12 
  141      Zane Gerhke        6    MS_Cumberland                13:49.1  9:16 
  142      Asher Dugan        7    MS_New Richmond              13:50.4  9:17 
  143      William Majerus    7    MS_Meyer                     13:52.7  9:19 
  144   85 Jackson Colbert    6    MS_Spring Valley             13:55.8  9:21 
  145      Hank Martinson     6    MS_Osceola                   14:04.3  9:27 
  146   86 Paul Johnson       7    MS_Amery                     14:06.8  9:28 
  147      Jackson Keliher    7    MS_Osceola                   14:08.6  9:29 
  148      Reid Miller        6    MS_Viking                    14:11.2  9:31 
  149   87 Caiden Bentjen     8    MS_Prescott                  14:16.2  9:35 
  150      Tyson Xiong        6    MS_Saint Croix Central       14:18.3  9:36 
  151      Evan Langness      7    MS_New Richmond              14:20.7  9:38 
  152      Roman Ferris       6    MS_Saint Croix Falls         14:21.0  9:38 
  153      Quinn Linzmeier    8    MS_Elk Mound                 14:22.4  9:39 
  154      Ullr Hogseth       6    MS_Elk Mound                 14:24.2  9:40 
  155      Magnus Wagner      6    MS_Glenwood City             14:32.8  9:46 
  156      Gabe Pratt         6    MS_Osceola                   14:34.6  9:47 
  157      Henry Daigle       5    MS_Saint Croix Central       14:37.1  9:49 
  158   88 Travis Fortney     7    MS_Prescott                  14:37.5  9:49 
  159      Lucas Boyer        8    MS_Viking                    14:39.3  9:50 
  160      Willem Janicki     7    MS_Meyer                     14:41.3  9:51 
  161   89 Jaxon Clements     6    MS_Spring Valley             14:43.4  9:53 
  162      Nathan Felberg     6    MS_Saint Croix Central       14:43.6  9:53 
  163      Lucas Buhaug       6    MS_Webster                   14:44.3  9:53 
  164      Gavin Lende        6    MS_Saint Croix Central       14:49.4  9:57 
  165      Emmett Fiege       7    MS_Prescott                  14:57.3 10:02 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  166      Jonathen Anderson  6    MS_Prescott                  14:59.9 10:04 
  167      Kolton Utecht      8    MS_New Richmond              15:06.7 10:08 
  168      Andrew Johnson     8    MS_New Richmond              15:06.9 10:09 
  169      Josh Kopp          6    MS_Elk Mound                 15:13.9 10:13 
  170      Landon Gowin       6    MS_Cumberland                15:18.3 10:16 
  171      Charlie Seibert Ir 6    MS_Saint Croix Central       15:18.4 10:16 
  172      Teegan Lammers     6    MS_Somerset                  15:30.3 10:24 
  173      Marshall Hacken    7    MS_Osceola                   15:37.6 10:29 
  174      Elwood Stai        6    MS_Osceola                   15:39.4 10:30 
  175      Emmett Adam        7    MS_Osceola                   15:43.0 10:33 
  176      Braxton Harder     6    MS_Viking                    15:59.6 10:44 
  177      Malcolm Kruger     6    MS_Elk Mound                 16:11.2 10:52 
  178      William Haugen     6    MS_Viking                    16:22.2 10:59 
  179      Benjamin Moritz    7    MS_Viking                    16:30.9 11:05 
  180      Aaron Debriyn      7    MS_Meyer                     16:47.3 11:16 
  181      Oliver Shoaff      5    MS_Webster                   17:09.5 11:31 
  182   90 Jackson Rude       6    MS_Amery                     17:14.6 11:34 
  183      Jackson Halberg    5    MS_Saint Croix Central       17:18.7 11:37 
  184      Eli Crossman       6    MS_Elk Mound                 17:30.9 11:45 
  185      Brennen Murphy     6    MS_Elk Mound                 17:58.8 12:04 
  186      Merrick Scullen    6    MS_Webster                   18:00.7 12:05 
  187      Cameron Van Allen  8    MS_Viking                    22:18.6 14:58 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


